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= Meeting Agenda
Heritage Barrie Committee
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 6:30 PM Sir Robert Barrie Room
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3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

READING OF THE LAND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
PRESENTATION(S)

COMMITTEE MID-TERM TRAINING
DISCUSSION ITEM(S)

HERITAGE BARRIE AWARDS

e 2024 Awards/Expenditures
e New Award Categories

COMMITTEE BUDGET UPDATE
DOORS OPEN BARRIE
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS UNDER REVIEW
STATUS OF MUNICIPAL HERITAGE REGISTER
e Update on Bulk Designation Work

e Plaques for listed properties
e Creation of an Information Sheet listed/designated properties

HERITAGE CONSERVATION DISTRICT FOLLOW -UP
NINE MILE PORTAGE SIGNAGE FOLLOW-UP
HERITAGE WALKING TOURS
ATTRACTING A NEW TOWN CRIER FOLLOW UP

REFERRED ITEMS

Nil.

REPORT(S)/MEMO(S) TO COMMITTEE

Nil.
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6. ADJOURNMENT

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE (ASL) INTERPRETERS

American Sign Language (ASL) Interpreters are available upon request. Please contact
the Legislative Services Branch staff at 705-739-4220 Ext. 5500 or cityclerks@barrie.ca
to ensure availability.
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